Department of Health

ALBERTO ISAAC ALZATE

License Number: ME81335
Data As Of 3/3/2026

Profession Medical Doctor
License ME81335
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date 10/23/2000
Address of Record 922 E Call St
STARKE, FL 32091
Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
Name Relationship Profession License Date
AZAR, ISAAC DARIO SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 138191 05/10/2024
PRACTITIONER
BOLEY JR, GERALD SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 155571 05/10/2024

PRACTITIONER


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
BORUP, MIKEL ELIAS

BRYANT, LAURIE SUSAN

DIETRICH, WILLIAM GERARD MD

FINKLEA, TERILYNN

FLAGGE, JOSEPH JOHN

GILBERSTADT, FRANK HUSON

MD

HAROLD, KELVIN JAMES

HOIDA, JEFFREY SCOTT MD

HOIDA, SHIELDS DUSS

IDEHEN, IDEMUDIA GEORGE

JARAMILLO, DAVID HERNANDO

JOHNSTONE, CHRISTINE LYN

LUCEY, PAUL D MD

MANTHA, KALYAN C

MCBRIDE JOHNSON, ERIN RUTH

MOIR, PAUL A

MYHRER, ERIK

ROSE, DAVID

SAPOLSKY, JEFFREY HOWARD

MD

SCHARE, ANDREW IRA

SHAH, MICHAEL

SHARP, PHILIP R

STERKA, DAVID GEORGE JR

VELASQUEZ, MELISSA ESTHER

VIHLEN, ANDREW SCOTT

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

16398

13282

55253

115273

91728

66172

122392

136257

125526

160227

96063

97925

50050

122523

110283

76950

96634

14774

68324

80137

127108

22975

125380

150259

109676

07/28/2021

09/17/2020

06/17/2020

07/06/2020

05/14/2024

07/16/2020

07/21/2020

08/13/2020

08/04/2020

05/10/2024

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/17/2020

08/19/2020

08/19/2020

08/20/2020

08/20/2020

05/24/2024

08/26/2020

08/27/2020

09/02/2020

09/08/2020

09/15/2020

05/10/2024

09/16/2020



Name Relationship

ALEXANDER, LARRY LEON PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
BERRY, RANAE SHANNON PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
CONDE, NATALIE E PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
HAMIL, JUSTIN PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
HANCOCK, MAE ROSANNE VILLEGAS PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
HOLT, CHARDE BREANN PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
JASIMUDDIN, SHEIKH KHWAJA SUBORDINATE

MCNEW, FREDERICK JASON PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
NUNEZ-CUBILLAS, ALBERTO PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
SCOTT, RANDALL EUGENE PRESCRIBING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
MEDICAL DOCTOR
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

License
80072
9103545
9105106
9115544
9105391
9112643
100463
9102191
9101680
9103913

Effective Date
6/16/2022
8/20/2022
8/1/2021
6/16/2022
8/31/2021
8/25/2021
2/1/2021
2/8/2017
8/1/2021
1/27/2022

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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